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Westlake Fills lementary
2024-2025 Bell Scheduute

School Begins every day at 8:15 a.m.
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Campus supervision begins at 8:00 AM. Students may NOT arrive on campus before 8:00 a.m.
Minimum Days are Parent Conferences and the Last Day of School.

TK-K Monday-Friday

TK Kindergarten
School Begins: 8:15a.m. School Begins: 8:15a.m.
AM Recess: 9:30-9:50 a.m. AM Recess: 9:50-10:10 a.m.
Lunch/Recess: 11:00-11:45 a.m. Lunch/Recess: 11:30-12:15 p.m.
Dismissal 1:20 p.m. Dismissal 1:20 p.m.

1st-5th Grades Monday, Tuesday, Thursday & Friday

First - Third Grade

Fourth- Fifth Grade

AM Recess:
Lunch/Recess
PM recess
Dismissal

School Begins:

8:15a.m.
9:50-10:10 a.m.
11:30-12:15 p.m.
1:15-1:35 p.m.
2:40 p.m.

School Begins:
AM Recess:
Lunch/Recess
Dismissal

8:15a.m.
10:15-10:35a.m.
12:15-1:00 p.m.
2:40 p.m.

1st-5th Grades Every Wednesday (note early dismissal)

First- Third Grade

Fourth- Fifth Grade

School Begins: 8:15a.m. School Begins: 8:15a.m.
AM Recess: 9:50-10:10 a.m. AM Recess: 10:15-10:35 a.m.
Lunch/Recess 11:30-12:15 p.m. Lunch/Recess 12:15-1:00 p.m.
Dismissal 1:30 p.m. Dismissal 1:30 p.m.
Minimum Day Schedule

TK Kindergarten
School Begins: 8:15a.m. School Begins: 8:15a.m.
AM Recess: 9:10-9:30 a.m. AM Recess: 9:30-9:50 a.m.
Lunch/Recess: 10:25-11:10 a.m. Lunch/Recess: 10:55-11:40 a.m.
Dismissal 12:30 p.m. Dismissal 12:30 p.m.

First- Third Grade

Fourth- Fifth Grade

AM Recess:
Lunch/Recess
Dismissal:

School Begins:

8:15a.m.
9:30-9:50 a.m.
10:55-11:40 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

School Begins:
AM Recess:
Lunch/Recess:
Dismissal:

8:15a.m.
9:55-10:15a.m.
11:40-12:25 p.m.
12:30 p.m.







